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265
170
172
270
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Highway
Bronx River Parkway
Bronx River Parkway
Bronx River Parkway
Bronx River Parkway
Bronx River Parkway
Bruckner Expressway
Bruckner Expressway
Bruckner Expressway
Bruckner Expressway
Bruckner Expressway
Bruckner Expressway
Bruckner Expressway
Cross Bronx Expressway
Cross Bronx Expressway
Cross Bronx Expressway
Cross Bronx Expressway
Cross Bronx Expressway
Cross Bronx Expressway
Hutchinson River Parkway
Hutchinson River Parkway
Major Deegan Expressway
Major Deegan Expressway
Major Deegan Expressway
Major Deegan Expressway
Moshulu Parkway
Moshulu Parkway
Throgs Neck Expressway
Throgs Neck Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway

Dir

Citywide Available Inventory Report - January 2017

Location From
East 222nd Street
Sagamore Street
Cross Bronx Expwy. Overpass
Watson Avenue

Cross Bronx Expressway Overpass

E. 149th Street

Barretto Street
Interchange Ramp/HRP
Country Club Road
CBE/Swinton Avenue
Barretto Street

East 149th Street
University Avenue

Boston Road

Beach Avenue

Castle Hill Overpass
CBE/Swinton Avenue
Beach Avenue

Waterbury Avenue

Boller Avenue

Macombs Dam Bridge

E. 233rd Street

Van Cortlandt Park Overpass
Macombs Dam Bridge
Gunbhill Road

Henry Hudson Interchange
Lawton Avenue Overpass
Randall Avenue Overpass
McGuinness Boulevard
Grand Street

Navy Street

Hamilton Avenue Off Ramp
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Location To
Nereid Avenue/City Line

Pelham Pkwy./Fordham Road Ent.

Sagamore Street

Cross Bronx Expwy. Overpass
Watson Avenue

Barretto Street

Stratford Avenue

Country Club Road Overpass
Pelham Pkwy. On/Ramp
Pugsley Avenue

East 149th Street

East 135th Street

Webster Avenue

Beach Avenue Overpass
Castle Hill Overpass
Interchange Ramp/HRP
Castle Hill Overpass
Boston Road

Lafayette Avenue
St.Theresa Avenue

West 168th Street Depot
City Line

W. 225 Street Overpass

E. 138th Street

Henry Hudson Interchange
Gunhill Road

Randall Avenue

Baisley Avenue

Newtown Creek
McGuinness Boulevard
Flushing Avenue

Atlantic Avenue Off Ramp

MM-F
1045
1016
1010
1002
2009
3010
3020
1050
1063
4050
4020
4010
1003
1024
1034
1043
2050
2034
2005
2025
1022
1076
2067
2022
1022
2030
1018CBE
1006
3119
3110
3091
3063

1/6/2017

MM-T
1055
1026
1016
1010
2002
3020
3030
1063
1073
4040
4010
4000
1014
1034
1043
1050
2043
2024
2011
2015
1030
1085
2057
2010
1032
2020
1006
1013
3128
3119
3100
3073
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226
230
231
237
238
238A
239
223
224
224A
225
162
163
164
148B
078
079
073
074
062
071
137
034
035
037
032
033
144
081
057
058
060
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Highway Dir
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway W
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway W
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway W
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Gowanus Expressway
Harlem River Drive
Harlem River Drive
Harlem River Drive
Belt Parkway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Brooklyn-Queens Expressway
Clearview Expressway
Clearview Expressway
Cross Island Parkway
Jackie Robinson Parkway
Jackie Robinson Parkway
Jackie Robinson Parkway
Jackie Robinson Parkway
Jackie Robinson Parkway
Laurelton Parkway
Long Island Expressway
Nassau Expressway
Nassau Expressway
Nassau Expressway
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Location From
Atlantic Avenue Off Ramp
Humbolt Street
Kosciuszko Bridge
2nd Avenue
32nd Street
Flushing Avenue
6th Avenue
56th Street
39th Street Off Ramp
18th Street
Hamilton Avenue Off Ramp
Dyckman Street Ends
High Bridge Pedestrian Overpass
Macombs Dam Bridge Overpass
134th Street
58th Street
Kosciuszko Bridge
Queens Boulevard
Roosevelt Avenue
Hillside Avenue
Union Turnpike Off Ramp
Northern Boulevard E/B Exit
Metropolitan Avenue Underpass
Woodhaven Boulevard
Cypress Hills Street Overpass
Metropolitan Avenue Underpass
Grand Central Parkway Overpass
130th Street
Greenpoint Avenue Exit Sign
Cross Bay Boulevard
Lefferts Boulevard
150th Street

Page 2

Location To
Hamilton Avenue Off Ramp
Lee Avenue
Manhattan Avenue
Hamilton Avenue Off Ramp
2nd Avenue
32nd Street
53rd Street
7th Avenue Overpass
56th Street
39th Street Off Ramp
18th Street
High Bridge Pedestrian Overpass
Macombs Dam Bridge Overpass
East 135th Street Overpass
153rd Crescent
Queens Boulevard
58th Street
58th Street
Queens Boulevard
Union Turnpike Ramp
Hillside Avenue S/B
32nd Avenue
Grand Central Parkway Overpass
Metropolitan Avenue Underpass
Forest Park Drive Off Ramp
Woodhaven Boulevard
Metropolitan Avenue Underpass
Elmont Rd./Linden Blvd. Exit
58th Street Near Van Dam Street Exit
Lefferts Boulevard
134th Street
Farmers Boulevard

MM-F
4073
4117
4128
3056
3047
3037
3027
4036
4045
4054
4063
2043
2032
2021
3031
3012
3000
4020
4030
1000
2010
1145
3037
3028
3008
4037
4046
1078
4029
3000
3010
3030

1/6/2017

MM-T
4063
4105
4117
3063
3056
3047
3037
4027
4036
4045
4054
2032
2021
2011
3048
3020
3012
4012
4020
1010
2000
1157
3046
3037
3018
4028
4037
1086
4020
3010
3020
3041
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Seg | Boro Highway Dir Location From Location To MM-F MM-T
044A Q Van Wyck Expressway N L.I.E. Exit Avery Avenue 1058 1068
045 Q Whitestone Expressway N Avery Avenue Linden Place Exit 1068VWE 1078WHE
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